
First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rickee 0.00 0 0ABSCioffi-Parker 0.004 08114 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Molly 17.01 01 67QDavidheiser 0.0020 20117 67 01,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gussy 46.67 14 0NQLackey 0.0025 24121 -14 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Laurel 0.00 0 0ABSStipick 0.003 08079 0 0
Charlie 0.00 0 0ABSPfaltzgraff 0.002 08584 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zac 0.00 0 0NQMiles 0.006 12084 0 0
Caru 0.00 0 0ABSFitzpatrick 0.007 12022 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pizzazz 34.00 01 68QThompson 0.008 16092 68 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Spy 41.42 6 55NQFrancis 0.0011 16028 49 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,20
KT 32.00 0 0NQSutton 0.0010 16093 0 0
CeCe 0.00 0 0ABSBrady 0.009 16369 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wyatt 29.90 01 76QMagni 0.0014 20107 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iva Louise 34.69 22 55QTyler 0.0019 20038 53 02,4,5,7,8,9,20
Mickey 25.74 0 0NQMagni 0.0018 20095 0 0
Rhyme 38.12 6 0NQBurke 0.0016 20101 -6 0
Zena 37.38 5 53NQBorowski 0.0015 20102 48 0,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
Chancey 0.00 0 0ABSLackey 0.0017 20099 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cushla 29.14 01 73QBrown 0.0022 24110 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gannon 21.43 02 67QCole 0.0023 24061 67 01,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Duckee 27.52 03 67QCoppola 0.0021 24640 67 01,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Caico 0.00 0 0ABSLichtenstein 0.0024 24057 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Gus 32.35 01 65QBalzarano 0.004 08020 65 01,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
Sierra 44.93 6 1NQBalzarano 0.002 08582 -5 01
Captain 0.00 0 0NQMartinez 0.001 08583 0 0
Leanne 0.00 0 0ABSLebkuecher 0.003 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Hercules 16.12 01 55QLaGrassa 0.005 12308 55 01,2,3,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vu 0.00 0 0ABSVisco 0.006 16336 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Simmer 31.64 01 79QBurke 0.0013 20048 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trevi 30.69 02 66QThompson 0.0011 20602 66 02,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
Angelina 40.56 8 2NQWintz 0.0014 20037 -6 02
Mackenzie 39.84 7 57NQSullivan 0.0012 20051 50 03,2,3,5,7,8,9,20
Sunny 41.20 9 2NQDavis 0.0010 20606 -7 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hank 22.20 01 65QWestcott 0.0016 24532 65 01,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
Rusty 34.17 2 2NQSchmidt 0.0019 24053 0 02
C.J. 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0018 24055 0 0
Jena 23.11 0 1NQSnyder 0.0017 24060 1 01
Ben 39.32 7 1NQBurroughs 0.0015 24626 -6 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 0.00 0 0NQBruno 0.009 08077 0 0
Shadow 41.61 3 0NQKnox 0.0010 08242 -3 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sarah 41.44 6 0NQLackey 0.0019 12291 -6 0
Knight 33.62 0 0NQPotts 0.0018 12292 0 0
Myles 44.90 9 0NQWeiss 0.0017 12296 -9 0
GG 42.81 7 0NQBerman 0.0016 12320 -7 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 51.83 16 0NQBerman 0.0034 16593 -16 0
Savannah 0.00 0 0NQSauders 0.0033 16595 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Izzy 0.00 0 0AISRhyshek 0.0060 20610 0 0
Jasper 31.78 01 68QMcGavin 0.0062 20498 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Camo 31.38 02 67QPool 0.0065 20456 67 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Liffey 29.92 0 0NQEzzo 0.0070 20395 0 0
Blitz 37.55 5 0NQAldrich 0.0068 20425 -5 0
Launch 38.15 6 0NQChernack 0.0067 20430 -6 0
Yeats 33.05 1 0NQEzzo 0.0066 20441 -1 0
Mason 33.71 1 0NQThompson 0.0064 20483 -1 0
Lizzie 40.86 8 0NQLarkin 0.0061 20604 -8 0
Kody 0.00 0 0NQAnderson 0.0059 20613 0 0
Drew 44.07 12 0NQHalperin 0.0058 20615 -12 0
Trophy 39.02 7 0NQPiecara 0.0057 20619 -7 0
Zuri 0.00 0 0ABSBorowski 0.0069 20396 0 0
Remi 0.00 0 0ABSKappe 0.0063 20486 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

12/1/2013 Page 2 of 5 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Laelia 26.33 01 68QMorgan Murray 0.0084 24535 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0NQMosner 0.0085 24515 0 0
Hunter 0.00 0 0NQChirichella 0.0083 24537 0 0
Hudson 40.69 8 0NQCoffin 0.0082 24627 -8 0
Alle 39.80 7 0NQEicher 0.0081 24628 -7 0
Schmutzy 41.40 9 65NQTopol 0.0080 24632 56 03,2,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Crush 37.93 01 77QStephon 0.005 08253 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taylor 38.09 02 73QPenha 0.007 08226 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Levi 45.93 7 0NQAndrysiak 0.008 08228 -7 0
Bug 41.39 3 0NQPowers 0.006 08251 -3 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 0.00 0 0NQWeintrub 0.0015 12304 0 0
Hudson 38.30 3 0NQLaRoza 0.0014 12312 -3 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 36.30 11 73QBuchma 0.0031 16330 72 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 28.13 02 68QCimprich 0.0028 16358 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Razzle 31.17 03 67QLuce 0.0029 16355 67 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Genie 32.97 04 65QCottler 0.0025 16377 65 04,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20
Bertha 41.96 6 0NQBillman 0.0030 16354 -6 0
Pipit 0.00 0 0NQMaylott 0.0026 16361 0 0
Samba 0.00 0 0ABSArose 0.0027 16360 0 0
Crime 0.00 0 0ABSLazaro 0.0032 16388 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Anna 31.45 01 77QZilney 0.0047 20461 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jane 33.61 12 77QArtymyshyn 0.0043 20482 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 33.31 13 71QStahl 0.0051 20439 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Solo 6 29.99 04 68QKatzwinkel 0.0054 20409 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Jerry 32.60 0 68QPalius 0.0056 20393 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Samie 33.05 1 69QDauer 0.0053 20428 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Savannah 33.78 1 69QSchmitter 0.0042 20502 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Raven 36.40 4 68QGastley 0.0041 20505 64 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Nemesis 27.61 0 63QThompson 0.0040 20434 63 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Soleil 27.79 0 62QSutton 0.0048 20450 62 02,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Screech 0.00 0 0NQClosson 0.0055 20394 0 0
Minnie 31.94 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0052 20429 0 0
Hank 40.63 8 0NQGichner 0.0046 20463 -8 0
Zuzu 41.14 9 0NQSchilling 0.0045 20475 -9 0
Cooper 39.21 7 0NQFarquhar 0.0044 20477 -7 0
Cody 0.00 0 0ABSUppal 0.0050 20440 0 0
Sheila 0.00 0 0ABSFischer 0.0049 20443 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Ringo 28.02 01 77QMogerley 0.0079 24507 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quest 29.81 02 75QMulcahey 0.0072 24556 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sami 30.37 03 68QEicher 0.0075 24544 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Iko 31.49 04 68QMcCaffree 0.0074 24553 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Tembi 34.79 2 69QHooper 0.0077 24520 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Baron 37.41 5 0NQHooper 0.0071 24563 -5 0
Lily 0.00 0 0ABSCampbell 0.0078 24508 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0ABSMulcahey 0.0076 24517 0 0
Jimmy 0.00 0 0ABSKatzwinkel 0.0073 24555 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 20.03 01 67QTanguay 0.001 08003 67 01,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Oberon 0.00 0 0NQTatarowiz 0.005 12068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Libby 21.01 01 67QSkilton 0.0013 20018 67 01,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Dazzle 39.63 4 0NQUminsky 0.0012 20072 -4 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Calypso 40.66 5 2NQKwiatkowski 0.009 20013 -3 02
Sadie 47.59 12 1NQMorck 0.007 20581 -11 01
Zoey 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.008 20207 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Blast 45.57 7 0NQSimonelli 0.004 08132 -7 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Alfie 0.00 0 0NQPalmerini 0.0013 12167 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 37.20 2 0NQSolakian 0.0038 20198 -2 0
Laddie 0.00 0 0NQAmbrogi 0.0037 20204 0 0
Lily 0.00 0 0NQPeticolas 0.0036 20206 0 0
Audrey 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.0039 20016 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 43.80 21 63QApplebaum 0.001 04126 61 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 41.24 31 68QOvnicek 0.003 08137 65 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
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Teagan 35.23 0 0NQBunin 0.002 08141 0 0
Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Angie 27.92 01 62QBillman 0.0012 12153 62 02,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Brady 56.61 18 0NQOvnicek 0.0011 12163 -18 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 32.63 01 77QSchmitter 0.0023 16169 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dash 23.84 02 68QShaw 0.0020 16195 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jessie 25.31 03 68QAldrich 0.0021 16184 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Colby 29.98 04 68QPidgeon 0.0022 16182 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Belle 42.94 7 0NQMcQuate 0.0024 16574 -7 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bacchus 0.00 0 0NQCallaway 0.0035 20209 0 0

12/1/2013 Page 5 of 5 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


